WPS SERIES
Five Minute Installation Wall Pack
*EZ5 Mounting Systems
For Surface Power Supply Installations
Metal Halide and High Pressure Sodium
STEP 4. Secure to wall. STEP 1. Mark wall with
supplied template.
STEP 5. Connect wall pack

A  W o m a n-O w n e d Business
Establ ished 1975 2/12
HOW TO ORDER
ACCESSORIES
120 Volt  =PC1
208-277 Volt  =PC2
480 Volt =PC3
Photo Control
Suffix Cat.# With
Fuse and Fuse
Holder
Suffix Catalog
Number With “F”
Wireguard
Suffix Catalog
Number With “WGP2”
Catalog Number Watts Light Source
WPS17BZ 250W High Pressure Sodium
WPS18BZ 400W High Pressure Sodium
WPS25BZ 150W Metal Halide Pulse Start
WPS217BZ 175W Metal Halide Pulse Start
WPS225BZ 250W Metal Halide Pulse Start
WPS240BZ 400W Metal Halide Pulse Start